
02/05/2023

TEMPORARY RUN COMMENCING 17/02/2023- 14/06/2023
AM Mel Ref

1 7:15 Hayston Blv after Brush Rd at Bus Stop at Hayston Park Bus Stop 182 C5

U-turn at Cascade Cres Roundabout

2 7:20 Lyndarum Dr before Redding Rise at Bus stop 181 J6

Left into Redding Rise the Left onto O'Hearns Rd

3 7:25 Memorial Ave near High St at Bus Stop 182 B10

4 7:28 McDonalds Rd after Derby Dr at Bus Stop 182 E10

5 7:29 McDonalds Rd before Meadow Glen Dr at Bus Stop 182 G10

6 7:33 Findon Rd after Longwood Dr at Bus Stop 182 J9

7 7:36 The Lakes Blvd after The Promenade at Bus Stop 183 A8

8 7:38 Jardier Tce after The Lakes Blvd at Bus Stop 183 A6

9 7:40 Jardier Tce before Lazar Grv at Bus Stop 183 C7

10 7:41 Grange Dr after Kinkora Dr at Bus stop 183 E8

11 7:42 The Lakes Blvd after Gordons Rd at Bus Stop 183 D6

12 7:44 The Lakes Blvd before Grange Dr at Bus Stop 183 F6

13 7:45 Red Oaks Way before Sparrow St at Bus Stop 183 G6

14 7:46 Cuckoo St after Redbark Circuit at Bus Stop 183 G5

15 7:47 Poppy Dr before McArthurs Rd at Bus Stop 183 G4

16 7:49 Hawkstowe Parade after Plenty Rd at Bus Stop 183 H4

17 7:50 Barmah Dr before Simons Creek Bridge at Bus Stop 183 J3

18 7:52 Riverdale Blv after The Parkway at Bus Stop 183 H2

19 7:53 Plenty Rd before Francesca Dr at Bus Stop 390 G12

20 8:01 Bridge Inn Road after College Road at Bus Stop 391 B10

21 8:20 Plenty Valley Christian College

PM Bay 4

1 15:40 Depart Plenty Valley Christian College

2 15:52 Resort Blvd before Hammock West Dr 391 C11

3 15:56 Plenty Rd after Francesca Dr at Bus Stop 390 G12

4 15:59 Riverdale Blvd before The Parkway at Bus Stop 183 H2

5 16:01 Barmah Dr after Simons Creek Bridge at Bus stop 183 J3

6 16:02 Hawkstowe Parade before Plenty Rd at Bus Stop 183 H4

7 16:03 Poppy Dr after McArthurs Rd at Bus Stop 183 G4

8 16:05 Cuckoo St after Redbark Circuit at Bus Stop 183 G5

9 16:06 Red Oaks Way after Dove Tce at Bus Stop 183 G6

10 16:08 The Lakes Blvd after Grange Drive at Bus Stop 183 F6

11 16:10 The Lakes Blvd before Gordons Rd at Bus Stop 183 D6

12 16:11 Grange Dr after Kinkora Dr at Bus stop 183 E8

13 16:12 Jardier Tce after Lazar Grv at Bus Stop 183 C7

14 16:14 Jardier Tce before The Lakes Blv at Bus Stop 183 A6

15 16:16 The Lake Blvd before The Promenade at Bus Stop 183 A8

16 16:18 Findon Rd before Longwood Dr at Bus Stop 182 J9

17 16:19 McDonalds Rd after Pindari Ave at Bus Stop 182 G10

18 16:20 McDonalds Rd before Derby Dr at Bus Stop 182 E10

19 16:21 High St after Memorial Ave at Bus Stop 182 B10

20 16:30 Hayston Blvd after Brush Rd at Bus Stop 182 C5

U turn at Cascade Cresc roundabout

21 16:35 Lyndarum Dr before Redding Rise Bus stop

Only approved stops are to be used

Bus 9 (Blue) Epping North

Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by DriverStudents must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver


